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Anlage
Lortzingstr. (bitte Parkplatze beim Oskar-Frech-Seebad nutzen), 73614
Schorndorf

Hallenadresse

Lortzingstr. (bitte Parkplatze beim Oskar-Frech-Seebad nutzen), 73614
Schorndorf

info@tc-schorndorf.de

Sportwart/in
Geiger, Eric
T 0175 1569693 eric.geiger@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Ziesel, Tamara
T 0171 3166122 tamaraziesel@me.com
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Junioren U151

MF: Oliver Kania

m 0176 32404736; oliveralexanderkahn08@gmail.com
Junioren U152

MF: Noah Brunnet

m +4915908480451; noah@2bt.de
Junioren U15 3

MF: Vito Sanna

m 0172 3816070; nina.sanna@gmx.de
Junioren U154

MF: Julian Schatz; T 07181 485733

m 0152 09373431; katja.schorndorf@web.de
Junioren U155

MF: Luis Kubler; T 0160 90560028
tobias.kuebler@gmail.com

Junioren U156

MF: Oscar Theo Hess

m 0160 94477805; kirstyhess@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Schahl, Noah
2 Pfafflin, Nicolas
(SG mit TEV R.W. Fellbach )

ID-Nr.]dg. LK
10751914 LK12,9
10900585 LK13,3

3 Kappes, Paul 10821312 LK14,4
4 Kania, Oliver 10820394 LK15,1
5 Bienert, Lian 11082831 LK15,5
6 Klinsmann, Tim 10821191 LK15,9

(SG mit SPG KV/SG/TB Unterturkheim )
7 Brunnet, Noah 10819597 LK16,6
8 RofRkamp, Jarle 10753866 LK16,6
9 Schwank, Henri 10764596 LK17,4
10 Ziesel, Paul 10754132 LK18,0
11 Mdller, Benjamin 10819913 LK18,1

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Name (Nat.)
Sanna, Vito

Kania, Marcel
Falkenhain, Bennet
Orgeldinger, Max
Strahle, Jacob
Schlotz, Luca
Schatz, Julian
Butschek, Nikolai
Klbler, Luis

Keibl, Joshua
Ziesel, Max
Maurer, Max
Sanna, Carlo
Freiseis, Jakob

del hierro del Rey, Carlos
Hess, Oscar Theo
Mangold, Maximilian
Banzhaf, Felix
Schneider, Philipp
StoRer, Frederik
Pfeil, Julius

Pfeil, Luis

Delius, Alexander
Eisenmann, Luan
Papanestoras, Rohitpal
Link, Mio

Litsch, Teo
Heinlein, Julian
Beisswenger, Ole
Ziesel, Emil
Gerlach, Leon
Elsen, Moritz

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11150759
11084397
10824156
10821960
10821319
10757270
10900540
10900891
10823790
10821331
11092631
10900021
10900544
10902088
10905288
11155184
10834635
10834375
11090541
11084407
10761992
10828225
10831755
11090582
11093740
11095898
10911974
11150799
11202237
11202376
11082593
11150798

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK19,1
LK19,8
LK20,0
LK20,3
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK22,3
LK22,6
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK23,8

LK23,9
LK23,9

.GENERALI
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Ra.

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Name (Nat.)
Sailer, Cornelius
Strahle, Paul
Berger, Matteo
Kories, Robin
Fritsch, Tobias
Krabs, Nico
Konigsdorfer, Deniel
Papenfoth, Arik
Link, Lino
Schorg, Jona

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR
11155186 LK23,9
11150060 LK23,9
11155203 LK23,9
11205071 -
10840619 LK23,9
10770884 LK23,9
10840581 LK23,9
10840635 LK23,9
10840634 LK23,9
10918995 LK23,9
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